
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199009140002
69750

09/14/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
SAMUEL B. &
SANDRA

309 690

199009200002
74840

09/20/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

310 500

199009200002
74950

09/20/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

310 605

199009200002
75620

09/20/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

310 501

199009100002
63020

09/10/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

308 999

199009100002
63360

09/10/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

309 32

199009100002
63890

09/10/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

308 999

199009100002
64000

09/10/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

309 33

199009100002
64060

09/10/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

309 35

199009100002
64120

09/10/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

309 33

199010150002
99610

10/15/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

314 332

199010300003
13160

10/30/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

316 112

199011200003
35870

11/20/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

319 30

199011200003
35930

11/20/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

319 31

199011200003
36180

11/20/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

319 33

199011050003
19270

11/05/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES MURPHY, W.
DENNIS &
MARY

316 840

199011070003
23650

11/07/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

317 468

199101040000
03190

01/04/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

324 776

199101150000
14150

01/15/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES STRAIN
CONST INC

325 899



199102070000
39570

02/07/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

328 676

199102140000
47330

02/14/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

329 394

199103060000
68340

03/06/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES RONNIE
GULLEDGE
CONST CO

332 110

199103080000
70480

03/08/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

332 581

199103110000
72050

03/11/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

332 898

199104100001
01560

04/10/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES MICHAEL, JON
F. & PATRICI

337 592

199104120001
04800

04/12/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

337 951

199104120001
05200

04/12/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

337 951

199104120001
05330

04/12/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

337 952

199105230001
48640

05/23/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

344 353

199106170001
73350

06/17/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES J.R. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

348 544


