Se	earch Crite	eria Filters	Applied:	Legal Seq	= 1,0; Part	ty Seq= 1;	Name= AMSOUTH		MORTGAGE CO IN		C;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199009140002 69750	09/14/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, SAMUEL B. & SANDRA	309	690				
199009200002 74840	09/20/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	310	500				
199009200002 74950	09/20/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	310	605				
199009200002 75620	09/20/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	310	501				
199009100002 63020	09/10/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	308	999				
199009100002 63360	09/10/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	309	32				
199009100002 63890	09/10/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	308	999				
199009100002 64000	09/10/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	309	33				
199009100002 64060	09/10/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	309	35				
199009100002 64120	09/10/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	309	33				
199010150002 99610	10/15/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	314	332				
199010300003 13160	10/30/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	316	112				
199011200003 35870	11/20/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	319	30				
199011200003 35930	11/20/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	319	31				
199011200003 36180	11/20/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	319	33				
199011050003 19270	11/05/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MURPHY, W. DENNIS & MARY	316	840				
199011070003 23650	11/07/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	317	468				
199101040000 03190	01/04/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	324	776				
199101150000 14150	01/15/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STRAIN CONST INC	325	899				

199102070000 39570	02/07/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANTLEY HOMES INC	328	676		
199102140000 47330	02/14/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	329	394		
199103060000 68340	03/06/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RONNIE GULLEDGE CONST CO	332	110		
199103080000 70480	03/08/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANTLEY HOMES INC	332	581		
199103110000 72050	03/11/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	332	898		
199104100001 01560	04/10/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MICHAEL, JON F. & PATRICI	337	592		
199104120001 04800	04/12/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	337	951		
199104120001 05200	04/12/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	337	951		
199104120001 05330	04/12/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	337	952		
199105230001 48640	05/23/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	344	353		
199106170001 73350	06/17/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	J.R. SCOTT CONST CO INC	348	544		